Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 129 Seconds __ 9200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 1 1 0 20143 Spaniel (English Sideway ng 61:49
Springer)
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 129 Seconds __ 6200
Height - S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
4 1 0 1 5 24137 Briard Kramer nq 67:93
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump Yards _ 126 Seconds __ 5800
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
3 0 0 0 24 8106 Papillon Clue nq 92:29
2 2 0 2 0 8122 Welsh Corgi Robbie nqg 52:01
(Pembroke)
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 126 Seconds __ 6800

Height - S

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(2) W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 2 5 12106 Smooth Fox Terrier Matilda nq 73:07

1 0 0 1 0 12117 Shetland Sheepdog  Casper nq 57:43

0 0 0 0 0 12123 American Eskimo Dog Nadia abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 128 Seconds 6500
Height — -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R() W() T(@ F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

3 1 0 5 0 16111 Shetland Sheepdog  Jewel Lee ng 00:00

1 0 0 0 0 16117 American Eskimo Dog Blaze 95 4517 Q 1
2 1 0 1 0 16132 Shetland Sheepdog  Sparky ng 00:00
3 0 0 1 4 16137 Shetland Sheepdog Icey Blue ng 69:68
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 129 Seconds __ 6200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(@2) W() T(@) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 0 1 0 24135 Rottweiler Eisa ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards _ 198 Seconds __ 7200
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R() W() T(@) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 0 0 0 12107 Shetland Sheepdog  Raven 90 7154 Q 1
4 0 0 1 0 12120 Shetland Sheepdog Miss T ng 00:00
2 0 0 1 50 12124 Shetland Sheepdog C.J. nq 97:92
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 161 Seconds __ 6200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
7 1 0 3 10 16119 Shetland Sheepdog  Zoom nq 74:16
1 0 0 0 14 16120 Shetland Sheepdog  Katie nq 76:99
O'Malley
5 6 0 4 0 16125 Wirehaired Fox Terrier Ralph ng 00:00
0 0 0 2 0 16135 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Jeb ng 57:66
Color
4 3 0 1 44 16128 Shetland Sheepdog  Miami ng 91:67
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Parkersburg OTC POTC
Standard Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards _ 163 Seconds __ 6700
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(1) W(1) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 1 0 20104 Border Collie Roxy ng 00:00
1 0 0 0 0 20123 Border Collie Strider 95 58:17 Q 1
0 1 0 0 0 20147 Australian Cattle Dog Gracie 95 60:35 Q 2
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 163 Seconds __ 6700
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(1) W) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
3 0 0 0 0 24113 Doberman Pinscher  Archie nqg 64:01
3 0 0 2 8 24115 Belgian Malinois Sophie nq 71:73
1 2 0 1 14 24130 Doberman Pinscher  Mojo ng 74:91
3 0 0 1 0 24142 Weimaraner Remington ng 00:00
1 1 0 0 2 24144 Retriever (Golden) Brewski 88 68:12 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 174 Seconds 7300
Height - S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 0 0 0 8103 Shetland Sheepdog  Hazard nq 61:94
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 174 Seconds __ 6200

Height - S

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(©) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
1 2 0 0 0 12122 Shetland Sheepdog  Breeze nq 60:38

2 1 0 0 0 12126 Schnauzer (miniature) Shadow ng 68:01

Page 12



Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 178 Seconds __ 6700
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
3 0 0 1 0 16129 Border Collie Spirit ng 65:95
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards _ 182 Seconds __ 6490
Height

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

2

1

1

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

3

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

1

Time

Arm
Band

20108
20112
20113
20119
20121
20128
20139
20144
20135

Breed
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Retriever (Labrador)
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Call Name
Lucy

Nike
Sparkle
Red
Shay
Fame
Luna
Sundance

Ambush

Score Time Q'd Finish

nq
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq
nq

77:44
55:57
51:38
63:18
61:02
42:01
85:73
70:93
53:58
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 182 Seconds __ 6400
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©0) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
2 2 0 1 30 24104 Portuguese Water Cash nq 74:92
Dog
0 0 0 1 0 24110 Doberman Pinscher  Bebe ng 56:39
1 0 1 0 0 24120 Doberman Pinscher  Dream ng 60:46
0 0 0 0 0 24125 Border Collie Reddi ng 00:00
2 1 0 2 12 24134 Weimaraner Maera ng 68:29
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards 182 Seconds __ 6400
Height _
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 26102 Australian Shepherd Flash 100 61:73 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt Yards __ 174 Seconds __ 7390

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

4

0

0

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Time

66

0
0
0
0

Arm
Band

8101
8102
8104
8109
8112

8114

8118

8119
8120

Breed
Shih Tzu

Papillon
Parson Russell Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh
Corgi

Pembroke Welsh
Corgi

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Papillon
Shih Tzu

Call Name
Sonny

Jaq
Grace
Radar

Thelma

Dessie

Trouble

Allie

Phineas

nq
100
100

nq
nq

100

100

100
nq

95:29
65:99
45:56
56:59
44:06

52:48

61:35

49:36
59:39

Score Time Q'd Finish
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 174 Seconds __ 9200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©0) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 1 27 12101 American Eskimo Dog Conan nq 78:14
1 2 0 1 0 12102 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Tanner nqg 54:35
Color
0 0 0 0 0 12108 Parson Russell Terrier Winston 100 66:34 4
1 0 0 0 0 12112 Poodle (Minature) Whisper ng 55:84
0 0 0 0 6 12113 Shetland Sheepdog  Promise nqg 71:22
0 0 0 0 0 12116 Shetland Sheepdog  Amber 100 57:26 3
0 0 0 0 0 12118 Cavalier King Charles Rex 100 53:76 1
Spaniel
3 0 0 0 0 12127 Jack Russell Terrier  Bond ng 66:23
0 0 0 0 0 12128 Poodle (Minature) Jezebella 100 54:23 2
0 0 0 0 0 12129 American Eskimo Dog Tashia 100 67:27
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 178 Seconds __ 6700
Height — —
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

0 0 0 0 0 16101 American Eskimo Dog Klondike 100 45:76 Q 3

0 0 0 0 0 16103 Shetland Sheepdog  And-y abs 00:00
0 0 0 0 0 16107 Spaniel (Cocker) Hunter 100 53:08 Q
ASCOB

0 0 0 0 0 16108 Bedlington Terrier Wish 100 50:57 Q 4
3 1 0 0 6 16110 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper ng 69:73

0 0 0 1 0 16112 Shetland Sheepdog  Rowdy nq 64:82

0 0 1 0 6 16114 Shetland Sheepdog  Krystal nqg 69:73

0 0 1 0 0 16126 American Eskimo Dog Denali nq 45:61

2 1 0 3 0 16127 Shetland Sheepdog  Rain ng 00:00

0 1 0 0 0 16136 Border Collie Webster ng 53:71

0 0 0 0 0 16139 Australian Shepherd Dylin 100 44:30 Q 2
0 0 0 0 0 16143 Shetland Sheepdog Lacey 100 43:62 Q 1
0 0 0 0 0 16144 Shetland Sheepdog Tag abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 182 Seconds __ 9400
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 0 0 0 20102 Border Collie Prowler nqg 47:29
1 1 0 0 30 20103 Australian Shepherd Dash nq 74:58
4 0 0 1 0 20105 Border Collie Zoom ng 63:69
0 0 0 2 0 20107 Australian Shepherd Shelby nq 52:59
0 0 0 0 0 20116 Australian Shepherd Chance abs 00:00
0 0 0 0 0 20117 Bearded Collie Zoom 100 45:90 3
0 0 0 0 0 20120 Retriever (Golden) Piccolo 100 41:46 1
2 0 0 1 12 20124 Border Collie Johnny nq 68:10
Depp
1 1 0 0 0 20125 Border Collie Gypsy ng 57:24
0 0 0 0 0 20127 Belgian Malinois Kali abs 00:00
1 0 0 0 24 20129 Australian Shepherd Roo ng 72:86
0 0 0 0 0 20130 Retriever (Labrador) Neesha 100 52:87
1 1 0 0 0 20131 Border Collie Zippy nq 58:30
1 0 0 0 0 20132 Bearded Collie Mickie nqg 61:34
3 0 0 0 0 20134 Border Collie Wizard nq 62:84
0 0 0 0 0 20136 Border Collie Jett 100 45:32 2
0 1 0 1 0 20137 Alaskan Malamute Anna ng 54:39
0 1 0 0 0 20140 Dalmatian Fame ng 50:77
2 1 0 1 9 20141 Australian Shepherd Molly nqg 6757
0 0 0 0 0 20142 Border Collie Tera 100 50:99 4
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards _ 182 Seconds __ 6490
Height

R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault

0

1

0

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

Time

0

O O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o o

Arm
Band

24101
24102
24103
24106
24107
24108
24111
24116
24117
24118
24121
24123
24126
24127
24131
24133
24140
24143

Breed
Retriever (Golden)

Retriever (Golden)
Weimaraner

Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Rottweiler
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Retriever (Golden)
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Retriever (Golden)
Retriever (Golden)

Retriever (Golden)

Call Name
Cisco

Duncan
Demi
Piper
Tally
Annie
Shooter
Phoenix
Flare
Havoc
Rally
Ally
Sere
Jedi
Dicey
Caramel
Orbit

Tucker

100
nq
nq
nq

100
nq
nq
nq
nq

abs

100
nq

100
nq

100
nq
nq

100

49:63
58:98
00:00
45:42
54:86
51:48
53:06
56:07
00:00
00:00
50:87
57:56
56:37
54:12
53:03
47:74
50:49
46:62

Q

Score Time Q'd Finish

2
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards 182 Seconds __ 6400
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T() F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name ScoreTime Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 26101 Border Collie Xena 100 54:98 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 128 Seconds __ /@00
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
1 1 0 0 0 16102 Border Collie Annie ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 129 Seconds __ 6700
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(2) W(1) T() F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 2 1 1 0 16130 Retriever (Labrador) Lady ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 0 16131 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner 100 60:72 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Novice Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 129 Seconds __ 6700
Height - S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(@2) W() T(@) F() Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
7 0 0 4 0 20109 Poodle (Standard) Rudi ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Standard Open Preferred Friday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt Yards _ 198 Seconds __ /%00
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R() W() T(@) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

1 0 0 0 0

4101 Chihuahua (smooth)  Abbie 95 75:.04 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Friday Result Sheet

Jump
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W() T(@) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

2 0 0 1 0 8105 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Windy nq 71:23
Color

Yards 198 Seconds /700
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 161 Seconds __ 7400
Height _
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R() W() T(@) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
2 1 1 1 0 12110 Italian Greyhound Sage nq 58:69
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Open Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 163 Seconds __ 7200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(1) T(1) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
1 2 0 0 0 16116 Retriever (Labrador) Elvis nqg 68:82
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent A Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 174 Seconds __ /800
Height _ -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 0 4102 Scottish Terrier Katie 100 71:77 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Preferred Friday Result Sheet

Jump
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W() T(@©) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

0 0 0 1 0 8110 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lucy ng 58:12

Yards 174 Seconds 7400
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 178 Seconds __ 7200
Height - S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(©) W() T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 1 0 12111 Shetland Sheepdog  Shelby nq 63:83
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Standard Excellent B Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 182 Seconds __ 9200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) T(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
3 2 0 1 0 16134 Australian Shepherd Tango ng 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 113 Seconds __ 3800
Height - S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 20143 Spaniel (English Sideway 100 27:36 Q 1
Springer)
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 118 Seconds __ 3800
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
2 0 2 0 24137 Briard Kramer ng 33:25
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 108 Seconds __ 4300
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 0 12117 Shetland Sheepdog  Casper 95 36:56 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 111 Seconds __ 4000
Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
5 1 2 18 16111 Shetland Sheepdog  Jewel Lee ng 58:88
0 0 0 0 16132 Shetland Sheepdog  Sparky 100 26:68 Q 1
2 0 1 0 16137 Shetland Sheepdog Icey Blue ng 35:38
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 113 Seconds __ 3800
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 20104 Border Collie Roxy ng 00:00
1 0 0 0 20123 Border Collie Strider 95 30:20 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 113 Seconds __ 3800
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
4 1 1 0 24135 Rottweiler Eisa nqg 33:89
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 122 Seconds __ 4100
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R (1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 8106 Papillon Clue 100 41:98 Q 1
0 0 1 0 8122 Welsh Corgi Robbie ng 00:00
(Pembroke)
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 122 Seconds __ 4100
Height - S

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R (1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
3 0 0 8 12107 Shetland Sheepdog  Raven nq 45:37
0 0 0 0 12123 American Eskimo Dog Nadia abs 00:00
0 0 0 0 12124 Shetland Sheepdog C.J. 100 38:00 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 128 Seconds __ 3200
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
6 3 2 0 16125 Wirehaired Fox Terrier Ralph ng 00:00
2 0 0 0 16129 Border Collie Spirit ng 00:00
4 2 1 10 16135 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Jeb nqg 44:22
Color
1 0 0 0 16128 Shetland Sheepdog  Miami 95 34:33 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 134 Seconds __ 3800

Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
4 1 0 24 20121 Border Collie Shay ng 50:82

1 1 2 0 20144 Australian Shepherd Sundance ng 34:58

4 0 1 36 20147 Australian Cattle Dog Gracie ng 56:90
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Parkersburg OTC POTC
Jumpers With Weaves Open Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 134 Seconds __ 3800
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
4 0 0 12 24113 Doberman Pinscher  Archie nq 44:30
2 1 1 0 24115 Belgian Malinois Sophie ng 00:00
2 2 0 34 24130 Doberman Pinscher  Mojo ng 55:30
0 0 0 0 24144 Retriever (Golden) Brewski 100 33:30 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
J‘”.“p 12 Yards 141 Seconds 4300
Height _

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 1 9 12104 Pomeranian Cricket ng 46:13
4 1 2 45 12106 Smooth Fox Terrier Matilda nq 58:26
2 0 1 0 12120 Shetland Sheepdog Miss T ng 00:00
1 0 0 0 12122 Shetland Sheepdog  Breeze nq 32:54
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 146 Seconds __ 4200

Height - -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
8 0 2 0 16119 Shetland Sheepdog  Zoom nq 41:38

1 1 0 30 16120 Shetland Sheepdog  Katie nq 52:54

O'Malley
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular

Friday Result Sheet

Jump 20 Yards 152
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R (0) W (0) F(0) Fault Band Breed
0 0 0 39 20112 Border Collie
0 0 0 0 20128 Border Collie
0 0 0 0 20129 Australian Shepherd
2 0 0 0 20139 Retriever (Labrador)

Seconds  4%00

Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

Nike ng 54:83
Fame ng 00:00
Roo 100 38:21 Q 1
Luna ng 41:67
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards 152 Seconds __ 4100
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
2 1 2 33 24104 Portuguese Water Cash nq 52:86
Dog
0 0 0 0 24110 Doberman Pinscher  Bebe 100 36:98 Q 2
0 0 0 0 24111 Retriever (Golden) Shooter 100 34:38 Q 1
0 0 1 0 24120 Doberman Pinscher  Dream ng 35:03
3 2 2 9 24125 Border Collie Reddi ng 44:95
1 0 0 12 24142 Weimaraner Remington nq 45:60

Page 48



Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt Yards __ 141 Seconds __ 4300

R(0) W(0) F(0)

0

0

0

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Time
Fault

0

0
0
0

Arm
Band

8101
8102
8103
8104
8109
8112

8114

8118

8119
8120

Breed
Shih Tzu

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh
Corgi

Pembroke Welsh
Corgi

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Papillon
Shih Tzu

Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

Sonny 100
Jag 100
Hazard 100
Grace ng
Radar ng
Thelma nq
Dessie nq
Trouble 100
Allie abs
Phineas 100

41:61
39:49
34:93
37:80
57:91
30:04

00:00

33:39

00:00
41:99

Q 4
Q 3
Q 2
Q 1
Q
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 141 Seconds __ 4300
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 36 12101 American Eskimo Dog Conan nq 55:73
0 0 0 0 12102 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Tanner 100 27:59 Q 1
Color
2 1 0 18 12108 Parson Russell Terrier Winston ng 49:73
0 0 1 0 12112 Poodle (Minature) Whisper ng 36:45
0 0 0 18 12113 Shetland Sheepdog  Promise nqg 49:27
0 0 0 0 12116 Shetland Sheepdog  Amber 100 34:46 Q 3
1 1 0 6 12118 Cavalier King Charles Rex nq 45:20
Spaniel
0 1 1 0 12121 Shetland Sheepdog  Wickett ng 38:02
0 1 0 0 12126 Schnauzer (miniature) Shadow ng 38:00
1 0 0 0 12127 Jack Russell Terrier  Bond nq 34:67
0 0 0 0 12128 Poodle (Minature) Jezebella 100 32:30 Q 2
1 0 1 0 12129 American Eskimo Dog Tashia ng 33:68
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards _ 146 Seconds __ 4290
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) F(0)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Time
Fault

0
0

o O O O o o o o o

Arm
Band

16101
16103
16107

16108
16110
16112
16114
16126
16136
16139
16143
16144

Breed
American Eskimo Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Spaniel (Cocker)
ASCOB

Bedlington Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish

Klondike
And-y

Hunter

Wish
Cooper
Rowdy
Krystal
Denali
Webster
Dylin
Lacey

Tag

100 30:47 Q

abs

100

100
100
nq
100
nq
nq
100
100

abs

00:00
36:91

32:67
38:56
40:47
39:81
29:38
32:74
30:09
30:97
00:00

2
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt 20 Yards 152 Seconds __ 4100
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 20102 Border Collie Prowler 100 2559 OQ 1
1 0 0 0 20103 Australian Shepherd Dash ng 39:10
1 1 0 0 20105 Border Collie Zoom nq 32:11
0 0 0 0 20107 Australian Shepherd Shelby 100 34:27 Q
1 1 1 0 20108 Australian Shepherd Lucy ng 38:01
2 1 1 0 20113 Border Collie Sparkle ng 34:55
0 0 0 0 20116 Australian Shepherd Chance abs 00:00
0 1 0 0 20117 Bearded Collie Zoom nq 35:72
0 0 0 0 20119 Australian Shepherd Red ng 00:00
0 0 0 0 20120 Retriever (Golden) Piccolo 100 29:33 Q 4
0 0 0 0 20124 Border Collie Johnny 100 34:69 Q
Depp
0 0 0 0 20125 Border Collie Gypsy ng 00:00
1 1 1 0 20127 Belgian Malinois Kali nqg 34:55
1 1 1 0 20130 Retriever (Labrador) Neesha ng 3571
0 0 0 0 20131 Border Collie Zippy 100 36:02 Q
0 1 0 0 20132 Bearded Collie Mickie ng 37:93
0 0 0 0 20134 Border Collie Wizard 100 29:64 Q
0 0 0 0 20136 Border Collie Jett 100 25:82 Q 2
3 1 0 18 20137 Alaskan Malamute Anna ng 47:98
0 0 0 0 20140 Dalmatian Fame 100 29:32 Q 3
0 0 0 0 20141 Australian Shepherd Molly 100 33:44 Q
1 1 1 0 20142 Border Collie Tera ng 27:08
1 0 1 0 20135 Border Collie Ambush ng 34:60
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 24 Yards __ 152 Seconds __ 4100
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

R(0) W(0) F(0)

0

2

0

0

2

1

0

1

0

Time
Fault

0
18
0

© o o o w o o o Y

=
o o 4L

Arm
Band

24102
24103
24106
24107
24108
24116
24117
24118
24121
24123
24126
24127
24131
24133
24134
24140
24143

Breed
Retriever (Golden)

Weimaraner

Border Collie
Retriever (Golden)
Border Collie
Rottweiler
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Retriever (Golden)
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Retriever (Golden)
Weimaraner
Retriever (Golden)

Retriever (Golden)

Call Name
Duncan

Demi
Piper
Tally
Annie
Phoenix
Flare
Havoc
Rally
Ally
Sere
Jedi
Dicey
Caramel
Maera
Orbit

Tucker

100
nq
nq
nq

100
nq

100

abs

100
nq

100
nq
nq

100
nq
nq
nq

35:16
47:39
30:92
00:00
29:26
53:75
29:45
00:00
32:87
42:30
35:77
31:10
32:88
31:82
46:24
35:89
00:00

Q

Score Time Q'd Finish
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Regular Friday Result Sheet
Jump 26 Yards 152 Seconds __ 4100

Height _ -

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm

R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 26101 Border Collie Xena 100 3555 Q 1
0 0 0 0 26102 Australian Shepherd Flash 100 40:76 Q 2
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Parkersburg OTC POTC
Jumpers With Weaves Novice Preferred Friday Result Sheet
ﬁli?;rl?lt Yards 108 Seconds __ 4800
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 1 0 8113 Welsh Corgi Ferdinand ng 00:00
(Pembroke)
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 111 Seconds __ 4800
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName ScoreTime Qd Finish
2 1 2 0 16102 Border Collie Annie nq 37:75
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice Preferred Friday Result Sheet

Jump 16
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

0 0 0 0 16131 Australian Cattle Dog Gunner 100 37:68 Q 1

Yards 113 Seconds 4300
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Novice Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 20 Yards 113 Seconds __ 4300
Height - -
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(2) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
4 0 0 8 20109 Poodle (Standard) Rudi nqg 51:83
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Preferred Friday Result Sheet

Jump
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

0 0 0 0 8105 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Windy 100 3256 Q 1
Color

Yards 122 Seconds 4600
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 12 Yards 128 Seconds __ 4400
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 0 12110 Italian Greyhound Sage 95 41:23 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Open Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 134 Seconds __ 4300
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R (1) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
2 1 1 0 16116 Retriever (Labrador) Elvis nq 40:28
5 4 1 120 16130 Retriever (Labrador) Lady ng 103:30
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 141 Seconds __ 4800
Height — —
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
1 0 0 12 4101 Chihuahua (smooth) Abbie ng 52:06
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump Yards 141 Seconds 4800
Height S S
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 0 0 4102 Scottish Terrier Katie 100 46:89 Q 1
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Preferred Friday Result Sheet

Jump
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish

0 0 0 0 8110 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lucy 100 36:17 Q 1

Yards 141 Seconds 4800
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Preferred Friday Result Sheet
Jump 16 Yards 152 Seconds __ 4600
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R(0) W(0) F(0) Fault Band Breed CallName ScoreTime Qd Finish
2 0 2 0 16134 Australian Shepherd Tango nqg 42:31
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

International Sweepsta Standard ISC Friday Result Sheet
Jump Mini Yards 170 Seconds __ 6200
Height
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R@3) F@O s Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 1 0 0 12102 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti- Tanner nq 37:57
Color
0 1 1 0 12122 Shetland Sheepdog  Breeze ng 49:83
1 1 0 0 12127 Jack Russell Terrier  Bond ng 45:53
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Parkersburg OTC

POTC

International Sweepsta Standard ISC Friday Result Sheet
Jump Midi Yards 170 Seconds __ %00
Height

Scribe Symbol (Limit)

Time Arm

R@3) F@O s Fault Band Breed Call Name Score Time Q'd Finish
0 2 0 0 16101 American Eskimo Dog Klondike nq 47:42
0 0 0 0 16103 Shetland Sheepdog  And-y abs 00:00
0 1 0 0 16108 Bedlington Terrier Wish nq 51:79
0 0 0 0 16110 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper 0 5111 Q 2
0 0 0 0 16126 American Eskimo Dog Denali 0 3477 Q 1
0 0 0 0 16144 Shetland Sheepdog Tag abs 00:00
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Parkersburg OTC POTC

International Sweepsta Standard ISC Friday Result Sheet
Jump gy Yards 177 Seconds __ °100
Height —_—
Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time Arm
R@3) F@O s Fault Band Breed CallName Score Time Q'd Finish
0 0 3 0 20128 Border Collie Fame 15 3819 Q
0 2 2 0 24104 Portuguese Water Cash nq 43:59
Dog
0 0 1 0 24106 Border Collie Piper 5 3410 Q 2
0 0 0 0 24108 Border Collie Annie 0 39128 Q 1
0 0 0 0 24118 Border Collie Havoc abs 00:00
2 0 0 12 24123 Retriever (Golden) Ally 22 63:.03 Q
1 1 1 0 24125 Border Collie Reddi nq 42:06
1 0 0 0 24131 Doberman Pinscher  Dicey 5 4783 Q 3
0 0 2 0 24133 Retriever (Golden) Caramel 10 4533 Q 4

Page 68



